VOter Check-in Details With Coun.ty Name Liberty County . Report 10/23/25 6:03 PM
. Election Name November 4 2025 General Election From 10/23/25 9:00 AM
Si g hatures Election Type General To 10/23/25 6:00 PM
No. Name State ID Polling Place Time
1 RONALD WAYNE ACREMAN 2149271465 Hardin City Hall 10/23/25 1:34 PM
2 THERESA SUE ADAIR 1035978705 Dayton Community Center 10/23/25 3:20 PM
3 CHARLES BELTON ADAIR 1035903373 Dayton Community Center 10/23/25 3:20 PM
4 LINDA UNDERWOOD AINSWORTH 1035840118 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/25 2:10 PM
5 MARITZA CESPEDES ALEXANDER 1156166284 Hardin City Hall 10/23/25 10:36 AM
6 JUDY LYNN ARMES 1116148496 Dayton Community Center 10/23/25 10:35 AM
7 MARY PATRICIA ATKINS 1036102613 Hardin City Hall 10/23/25 1:23 PM
8 THERESA E BADGETT 1035987454 Dayton Community Center 10/23/25 11:36 AM
9 DIANNA LYNN BAILEY 1035835238 Hardin City Hall 10/23/25 12:54 PM
10 CARLTON OWEN BAILEY 1036285170 Hardin City Hall 10/23/25 12:54 PM
11 FARRELL DON BARTON 1036183749 Dayton Community Center 10/23/25 3:28 PM
12 PATRICIA LYNN BARTON 1035972029 Dayton Community Center 10/23/25 3:29 PM
13 CHRISTOPHER BLAKE BEARRENTINE 2187276677 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/25 10:56 AM
14 HEATHER NICOLE BEARRENTINE 2187260349 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/25 10:57 AM
15 MINDY MALDONADO BLACKSTON 1007149162 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/25 2:19 PM
16 TERRY JOSEPH BLACKSTON JR 1126552061 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/25 2:19 PM
17 DENISE RYND BLALOCK 1035984949 Dayton Community Center 10/23/25 9:38 AM
18 MICHAEL LYNN BLALOCK 1035984931 Dayton Community Center 10/23/25 9:39 AM
19 NADEAN LARGENT BOSSLEY 1035921300 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/25 3:44 PM
20 HOWARD DAVID BREEDLOVE 1107196197 Hardin City Hall 10/23/25 3:10 PM
21 DONALD EUGENE BRISTER 1120578425 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/25 12:24 PM
22 PAULINE PLANTE BRISTER 1120672568 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/25 12:26 PM
23 DWIGHT WAYNE BROWNLEE 1035839854 Hardin City Hall 10/23/25 12:53 PM
24 RICHARD DARELL BUDRO 1036283549 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/25 11:51 AM
25 DESTINY RENEE BURCH 2126445118 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/25 5:04 PM
26 TERRI GRAVES BUTLER 1036287046 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/25 10:44 AM
27 MICHAEL DAVID BUTLER 1035858703 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/25 10:45 AM
28 JOE RAY CAMPBELL 1036138637 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/25 11:52 AM
29 PENNY BUSH CAMPBELL 1035884125 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/25 11:53 AM
30 CHARLES EUGENE CAMPBELL 1036041683 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/25 12:05 PM
31 PAULA LEE CARROLL 1164265702 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/25 3:28 PM
32 APRIL RENEE CARROLL 1036068919 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/25 3:28 PM
33 BRIAN FREDRICK CARTER 1036315961 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/25 9:39 AM
34 PAMELA STROBLE CERVANTES 1029360470 Dayton Community Center 10/23/25 11:06 AM
35 ALICIA PARKER CHRISMER 1186869324 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/25 2:14 PM
36 FRANK DAN CLAWSON JR 1035993775 Dayton Community Center 10/23/25 9:29 AM
37 CARLA SUE CLIFTON 1035940101 Hardin City Hall 10/23/25 2:52 PM
38 BILLY KENNETH CLIFTON 1035940091 Hardin City Hall 10/23/25 2:53 PM
39 CARLA CHRISTINA COFIELD-MANGHAM 2109976770 Sante Fe Administration Building 10/23/25 11:40 AM
40 ROBERT COLEMAN 1036237116 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/25 9:48 AM
41 BEATRICE LEVINESS DAVIS 1036256530 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/25 3:47 PM
42 MARK ALLEN DAVISON 1035905305 Hardin City Hall 10/23/25 10:37 AM
43 ANDREW DELACRUZ 2174765373 Dayton Community Center 10/23/25 9:26 AM
44 AARON EDWARD DONAHAY 1143300924 Cleveland Civic Center 10/23/25 9:34 AM
45 CHERYL A DONATTO 1202707022 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/25 10:09 AM
46 STEVEN GRADY DUNBAR 1108401060 Dayton Community Center 10/23/25 9:17 AM
47 Charles Grady Dunbar 1111391762 Dayton Community Center 10/23/25 9:28 AM
48 LUPITA MARIE DUNCAN 1036164829 Jack Hartel Building 10/23/25 3:35 PM




No.
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
L0
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Name

RAYMOND F DUNCAN
CARY LYNN ERMEL

LONNIE EDWIN FERRELL IV
RYAN MICHAEL FINN
GEORGIA ANN FINN

BETTY L FORTUNE
CAROLYN SUE FULLBRIGHT
DAVID WAYNE FULLBRIGHT
JO ANN GOTT

Paul E Graugnard

DANETTE M GRAY

DONNA SUE GREAK

TERRY ANN GREENLEE
ALLEN R GRIFFIN
FRANCES HORTON HALL
REESE OLDIN HALL SR
ASHLEY NICOLE HARCROW
LINDA GAYLE HATTON
LYNN HATTON

MICHAEL LEE HAYNES
NANCY GAYLE HELMCAMP
THERESA MICHELLE HOLBROOK
SANDRA JEAN HUDNALL
MICHAEL LARIED HUGHES
ALTON RAY HUNT
LAWANNA JANE IRELAND
MELBA GWEN JACKSON
TERRY BLAKE JAMES
JAMES RAY JOHNSON
TRIMM HENDERSON JONES
ALISA KAY JONES

FALLON BROOKE KAY
ROSE MARIE KAY-ROUSE
RUBY WINELL KELLEY
MICHAEL DOUGLAS KELLEY
WANDA CROSS LAGOW
ARLENE CLAWSON LANGHAM
JAKE EARL LEAVINS
SHANA LYN LEE

PHYLLIS LYNN LEMOINE
KENNETH PAUL LEMOINE
LAURA CELESTE LEONARD
ROBERT DALE LEONARD
CHARLOTTE E LEVINESS
MARK ERNEST LEVINESS
NAOMI RUTH LLOYD
CHRISTOPHER LYNN LOFTIN
RICHARD WILLIAM LOSSIE
PATSY STEWART LOSSIE
MICHAEL GLENN LOWE
EDNA SHARON LUNDY
DEBRA DEE LYONS
JEFFERY ALLEN LYONS
JUDITH MILLS MANESS
RICKEY GENE MANESS
TERRIE LEE MANNERS

State ID

1040434436
1105485239
1046385029
2173513519
1020472619
1027596549
1042624793
1042624826
1035855111
2163230346
2174752354
1036235289
1118029162
1035852082
1206066704
1206000976
2183982093
1036128145
1036128132
2153305440
1173448097
1121349013
1192711808
1036139315
1127587033
1188285792
1035975724
1036189231
1035901343
1111178296
1036040511
1036041961
1036022273
2185605382
2185605245
1173956951
1036269318
1035824558
1036106918
1035986221
1036316700
1036319231
2132889909
1036309432
1035889532
1144037498
2188652568
1115394941
2159200689
1166421644
1036321109
1036231094
1035934761
1033197948
1042297784
1035890220

Polling Place

Jack Hartel Building
Hardin City Hall

Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Hardin City Hall

Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Hardin City Hall

Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Time

10/23/25 3:36 PM
10/23/25 10:04 AM
10/23/25 11:45 AM
10/23/25 10:14 AM
10/23/25 10:15 AM
10/23/25 2:09 PM
10/23/25 2:03 PM
10/23/25 2:04 PM
10/23/25 2:08 PM
10/23/25 11:46 AM
10/23/25 12:53 PM
10/23/25 5:16 PM
10/23/25 10:21 AM
10/23/25 3:41 PM
10/23/25 2:53 PM
10/23/25 2:53 PM
10/23/25 10:53 AM
10/23/25 3:24 PM
10/23/25 3:25 PM
10/23/25 10:44 AM
10/23/25 9:54 AM
10/23/25 10:01 AM
10/23/25 9:14 AM
10/23/25 12:22 PM
10/23/25 10:20 AM
10/23/25 10:03 AM
10/23/25 12:09 PM
10/23/25 12:01 PM
10/23/25 5:12 PM
10/23/25 4:28 PM
10/23/25 5:42 PM
10/23/25 9:07 AM
10/23/25 12:14 PM
10/23/25 11:30 AM
10/23/25 11:31 AM
10/23/25 1:42 PM
10/23/25 1:14 PM
10/23/25 9:27 AM
10/23/25 4:52 PM
10/23/25 10:17 AM
10/23/25 10:18 AM
10/23/25 5:00 PM
10/23/25 5:01 PM
10/23/25 12:33 PM
10/23/25 12:36 PM
10/23/25 11:49 AM
10/23/25 9:03 AM
10/23/25 10:19 AM
10/23/25 10:20 AM
10/23/25 9:01 AM
10/23/25 12:41 PM
10/23/25 12:15 PM
10/23/25 12:17 PM
10/23/25 2:50 PM
10/23/25 2:50 PM
10/23/25 5:09 PM



No.
105

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

159
160

Name

ANTHONY ROY MANUEL
ERNESTO MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
JUDY LYNN MATTHIES

JOHN WESLEY MAY

PAUL MICHAEL MCALISTER
DEANNA BIEHLE MCALISTER
JERRY LUTHER MCDONALD
LINDA DARLENE MCLELLAND
LEONARD ARMISTEAD MINOR
ELIZABETH C MOORE

DEBRA MARIE MOORE
WILLIAM PRESTON MOORE
FRANK WAYNE MORRIS
MARTINA THERESA MOYER
ROBERT EARL MOYER
MARTIN ANTHONY MUDD
ROBERT ANTHONY MUNSON
THERESA YVONNE MURPHY
MELISSA KAY NEYLAND
DONALD WAYNE NEYLAND
RYLIE NUGENT

SHONNA COLLEENE OSBORN
JACK CHARLES PARDEE
BARBARA WILLIAMS PARDEE
LINDSAY JAE PARKER

SCOTT ASHLEY PARKER
HENRY WAYNE PATTERSON
VANESSA PLANT PATTERSON
TIFFANY FAITH PEARCE
MICHAEL DOUGLAS PENRY
PATRICK LARRY PESTLEN
LETITIA ALICE PLUMMER
CHERYL RUTH POSTON
JOHN THOMAS POSTON
ELLA GUINN POWELL
ARTHUR STEVEN POWELL
CARMEN LARETTE PRATKA
RONALD EUGENE PRATKA
CHRISTOPHER NEAL REED
CAROLYN JONES REEVES
LARRY WAYNE REYNOLDS
LEVHONE SIMONS RHODES
DEIRDRE ANN ROACH
ELIZABETH JEAN ROBERTSON
JERRY SCOTT ROBERTSON
RICKY JOE SACKETT

JOHN LYNN SAMPLE

EVELYN MARIE SATTERWHITE
BENJAMIN HILRY SATTERWHITE IlI
JOSEPH RANDALL SEALY
LAWRENCE C SHACKELFORD
FELIX JOE SKARPA

JOANN SLATER

DAVID LEE SMIKAL

AMANDA W SMIKAL

WILLIE FAYE SMITH

State ID

1036098398
2204055559
1035934719
1036145038
1206479553
1206697870
1035852450
1158714918
1020035249
1035888812
1035864516
1035864585
1035989153
1035979652
1035979668
1158074794
1036036384
1036030067
1035931752
1035931747
2161453742
1036055091
1156382219
1155462377
1043044287
1036134117
1035870815
1036146333
2207435833
1036067459
1036208503
1036029000
1035993618
1036040927
1035876983
1035876912
1035903926
1036265556
1035942356
1036018089
1035892554
1035836740
1144860470
1035981053
1035981048
1035953368
1036134814
2122506786
2122506793
1036129969
1117129884
1035934034
1119951895
1036082704
1036095191
1035921274

Polling Place

Cleveland Civic Center

Sante Fe Administration Building

Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Hardin City Hall

Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Hardin City Hall

Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Time

10/23/25 11:13 AM
10/23/25 11:07 AM
10/23/25 10:36 AM
10/23/25 11:46 AM
10/23/25 10:31 AM
10/23/25 10:32 AM
10/23/25 11:07 AM
10/23/25 12:36 PM
10/23/25 9:14 AM
10/23/25 10:09 AM
10/23/25 2:13 PM
10/23/25 2:14 PM
10/23/25 10:31 AM
10/23/25 1:27 PM
10/23/25 1:28 PM
10/23/25 12:34 PM
10/23/25 2:56 PM
10/23/25 10:22 AM
10/23/25 10:58 AM
10/23/25 10:59 AM
10/23/25 9:42 AM
10/23/25 9:06 AM
10/23/25 12:44 PM
10/23/25 12:45 PM
10/23/25 3:44 PM
10/23/25 3:45 PM
10/23/25 9:02 AM
10/23/25 9:30 AM
10/23/25 12:54 PM
10/23/25 2:31 PM
10/23/25 10:46 AM
10/23/25 10:30 AM
10/23/25 2:17 PM
10/23/25 2:18 PM
10/23/25 12:29 PM
10/23/25 12:30 PM
10/23/25 9:35 AM
10/23/25 9:36 AM
10/23/25 3:03 PM
10/23/25 1:57 PM
10/23/25 9:01 AM
10/23/25 12:52 PM
10/23/25 9:04 AM
10/23/25 10:08 AM
10/23/25 10:40 AM
10/23/25 11:54 AM
10/23/25 1:26 PM
10/23/25 2:29 PM
10/23/25 2:30 PM
10/23/25 10:55 AM
10/23/25 10:37 AM
10/23/25 9:21 AM
10/23/25 11:16 AM
10/23/25 11:05 AM
10/23/25 11:05 AM
10/23/25 10:16 AM



No.
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Name

JIMMIE DALE SMITH

KELLY LOUISE SMITH
RONALD DAVID SMITH
YOLANDA R STARKEY
BOBBY RAY STEELY

JASON LAIRD STEPHENS
ALEXANDER MARSHAL STERN
KIMBER JEAN STERN

BETTY LOIS STEWART
CAROL NECESSARY TALLERI
JANET GAIL TAYLOR

RUTH ELLEN TEAGUE
BARBARA J TENNISON

G E TENNISON

STEVEN ROY THOMAS

EARL D THURMAN JR

JAMES EARL TILTON

LEDA STILBY VANDVER
EDWARD LEE VANDVER
DONNA ANNETTE VAUSE
DANNY CHARLES VAUSE
ADRIANA VINSON

SCOTT DAVID VINSON
VICTORIA ANN WAGNER
CLARISSA VIRGINIA WAGNER
STEPHEN LEWIS WAGSTER
LINDA WALLER

DAVID WALLER

SYLVESTER CHAPMAN WEBB JR
CLYDE BENNETT WELLS
TAMYRA WINTERS
CATHERINE KEETON WOODS
BRUCE MOLLOY WOODS
MICHAEL LYNN YANCEY

State ID

1173702663
1057228233
1036250416
1035925001
1036020663
1036152281
1036118601
1035853382
1035927874
1127064841
1035977198
1060343090
1035898357
1035898361
1119078220
1035995584
1036313731
1035941160
1035941156
1035980286
1035980272
2189658880
2189658920
2169818121
1033211578
1035909301
1035898077
1036289049
1035842361
1035898049
1036153971
1036028049
1036028031
1195750599

Polling Place

Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Hardin City Hall

Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center

Cleveland Civic Center

Time

10/23/25 12:04 PM
10/23/25 12:15 PM
10/23/25 12:15 PM
10/23/25 3:25 PM
10/23/25 2:17 PM
10/23/25 10:02 AM
10/23/25 10:04 AM
10/23/25 10:06 AM
10/23/25 12:25 PM
10/23/25 10:02 AM
10/23/25 10:04 AM
10/23/25 12:07 PM
10/23/25 10:40 AM
10/23/25 10:41 AM
10/23/25 9:27 AM
10/23/25 4:53 PM
10/23/25 10:33 AM
10/23/25 12:31 PM
10/23/25 12:33 PM
10/23/25 9:23 AM
10/23/25 9:24 AM
10/23/25 4:33 PM
10/23/25 4:34 PM
10/23/25 9:23 AM
10/23/25 9:24 AM
10/23/25 11:57 AM
10/23/25 10:59 AM
10/23/25 11:00 AM
10/23/25 4:13 PM
10/23/25 10:08 AM
10/23/25 11:54 AM
10/23/25 11:45 AM
10/23/25 11:47 AM
10/23/25 2:00 PM
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